20
18
V.0718
3
CLAM OPENING 										          04
SWING OPENING	  									         07
DUAL PLATEN											          11
SPORT & LOGO		   								        14

AIR CLAM X COMP-37
ROTEX AIR LITE COMP-37
ROTEX AIR PRO / XL COMP-74
DUPLEX LITE COMP-74
DUPLEX PRO COMP-111
DUPLEX AIR PRO COMP-111
LP 130 T COMP-37
DUPLEX MINI T / PLAT COMP-37
DUPLEX AUTO MINI T / PLAT COMP-37
SLIDE 865 COMP-74
SLIDE 1285 COMP-111
SUBLI / TEX 1510+ COMP-240
SUBLI / TEX 1812 COMP-300
SUBLIMAXI 2513 400L/min - Tank of 250 liters
Compressor Sound Tank Air Flow Dimensions Weight
COMP-37 40 dB(A) 24 L 37 L/min 49x46x57 cm 30 Kg
COMP-74 42 dB(A) 24 L 74 L/min 80x39x65 cm 46 Kg
COMP-111 42 dB(A) 50 L 111 L/min 91x45x67 cm 73 Kg
COMP-240 42 dB(A) 50 L 240 L/min 114x38x76 cm 90 Kg
COMP-300 79 dB(A) 150 L 300 L/min 127x53x87 cm 129 Kg
21
Plate dimensions:
Power:
Weight: